Date

November 07

3/26/10
5/5/10
8/3/10
4/13/11
5/13/11
12/27/11

6/1/12
4/8/13

6/6/13
6/13/13

7/10/13

7/12/13
7/24/13
1/16/14
5/7/14

5/16/14
5/20/14

5/20/14
5/31/14
9/19/14
4/1/14

5/7/15
10/2/15
11/13/15
12/2/15

2008 Mercedes-Benz SL65 AMG

Miles

170
1443
2885
9347
10795
15198

18775

28817

31640

31938

31938
32070
33861
34925

35041
35062

35091
36953
39813

40,341
42,631

43,500

VIN: WDBSK79F28F14054

Vehicle History

Vehicle Manufactured
Vehicle Sold Fletcher Mercedes Newport Beach, CA
Service Fletcher Mercedes
Service Fletcher
Service Fletcher
Service Fletcher
Service Fletcher
Rear compartment lock replaced
Service Fletcher
Interior Trim repaired
Service Fletcher
Interior trim repaired
Vehicle Offered for Sale
Service Fletcher
Wheel alignment
Batteries replaced
Brake pads replaced
Tires replaced
New floor mats and emblem
New wipers
Service Fletcher
Air conditioner condenser, receiver, dryer rpl.
Vehicle Sold
Service Fletcher
Service Fletcher
Service Fletcher
Suspension Serviced
Offered for sale Mercedes South Bay Los Angeles CA
Service South Bay Mercedes Torrence, CA
4 wheel alignment
Offered for sale MB Certified Pre Owned
Vehicle Sold by Mercedes South Bay Torrance CA
Service Mercedes South Bay
Service South Bay
Headlights adjusted
ABS Checked
Drive belt tensioner replaced
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay



1/8/15

4/7/16
7/15/16

8/9/16

10/5/16
11/9/16
11/25/16

2/10/17
4/20/17
3/9/18
11/26/18
1/16/19
3/28/19
9/16/19
10/24/19

11/22/19

3/6/20
4/14/21

7/14/21
2/24/21
3/2/21

3/30/21

4/28/22
5/13/22
10/27/22
11/28/22
5/23/22

43,967

45,423
46,518

46,749

47,602
48,073
48,218

49,152
50,174
54,152
57,412
58.014
58,771
60,778
61,387

61,766

63,011
67,753

68,866
71,813
71,887

72,117

72,431
72,649
74,592
75,076
75,802

Service South Bay
" Radiator Replaced
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Power steering Pump replaced
Service South Bay
Engine Mts replaced
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
4 wheel alignment
Stabilizer bar bushings replaced
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Passed emissions inspection
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Interior trim repaired
Service South Bay
Four wheel alignment
Passed emissions inspection
Service Mercedes Long Beach
Four wheel alignment
Steering wheel centered
Service South Bay
Passed emissions inspection
Service South Bay
Four wheel alignment
Service South Bay
Valve Cover gaskets replaced
Service South Bay
Service South Bay
Service Fletcher
Offered for sale Carson Chevrolet Long Beach, CA
Purchased by Miller



